Post-Crisis Growth and Bankruptcy Policy Reform in Korea: Empirical Evidence  18

the growth accounting formula in equation (1).
As shown in <Table 4>, the variance of the changes in per worker GDP growth over the

banking crises is more than explained away by the changes in TFPG when growth
accounting involves capital output ratio. This result could be expected from Figure 5 which
shows the positive relationship between changes in growth and changes in TFPG together
with the negative relationship between changes in growth and changes in input
accumulation. Also, this conclusion is robust to the time period after the banking crisis in
forming changes in variables.

When we use conventional growth accounting methodology where the variations in
capital stock is given a bigger role, there is a modest role of changes in input accumulation
in explaining changes in growth. However, we still observe a predominant role of changes
in TFPG; more than 80 percent of the variance of ∆gy is attributable to the changes in TFPG.

<Table 4> Variance Decomposition of Changes in Per Worker GDP Growth Before and

After the Banking Crises

Growth
Accounting

Method

Time Period After
the Crisis ∆ Input Accumulation ∆TFPG total

T+1 – t+5 -0.300 1.300 1.000

t+1 - t+10 -0.262 1.262 1.000
Hayashi and

Prescott (2002),
etc.

t+1 - t+15 -0.256 1.256 1.000

t+1 - t+5 0.155 0.845 1.000

t+1 - t+10 0.180 0.820 1.000 Conventional

t+1 - t+15 0.184 0.816 1.000

Bankruptcy Policy and Allocation Efficiency Before and After the Korean Crisis 19

CHAPTER 3

Bankruptcy Policy and Allocation Efficiency Before and After the
Korean Crisis

So far, we examined growth experiences in crisis-hit countries in a broad international
perspective and found out that TFPG rather than input accumulation plays a dominant role
in post-crisis growth. In this section, we focus on bankruptcy policy among the potentially
important determinants of TFPG in Korea as already noted in the introduction. We attempt
to examine empirically the effects of the post-crisis bankruptcy policy reform on the